.U
o
© © ® N UK WN T

N N D A A A A A =
= M B EH M =

Kat

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

PK

N N D A A A A A =
- O © 0o NOoO O & WDN =

O © OO ~ O3 O1 [ (o IO —

Jméno
Ecler Filip
Skubalova Sara
Orsava Matysa$

Prazan Adam
Halas Antonin

Hemzsky Lukas
Dohnal Patrik
Petrovsky Marek

Tym/Obec
Elite Sport Boskovice
Zlin
Zlin
F-bike klub Sadek
Kolarna

Kolarna
Osek nad Becévou
Promotorsport

Cerna Karolina
Konrad Karel

. Cechova Eligka

. Rozehnalova Lucie

Zlin

Sumperk

Head Bike TJ Opava
Promotorsport

. Rosak Antonin

. Podhora Vojtéch
. Smolikova Nela
. Jurka Lukas

. Tesar Lukas

. Pokorny Tadeas
. Smolikova Klara

. Pokorny Max
. Pecherova Pavlina

Nava sport

Rapotin

Ceska Ves

Karavan-Su

Staré Mésto u Uherského Hradisté
Kolarna

Force Team Jesenik

Kolarna
Unicov

Body
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